
C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

R
IV

E
R

N
 

E
 

W
 
 

M
 

E
 

X
 
I 

C
 

O

U T A H

N
 
E
 

V
 

A
 

D
 

A

C
 

A
 

L
 
I 

F
 

O
 

R
 

N
 
I 

A

M E X I C O
G

R
E
E

N
L
E
E

APACHE

NAVAJO

COCONINO
MOHAVE

LA PAZ

YUMA

MARICOPA

YAVAPAI

GILA

PINAL

PIMA

GRAHAM

COCHISE

SANTA

CRUZ

DIVISION

TRANSPORTATION

INTERMODAL

PROJECT LOCATION

TRANSPORTATION

OF

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT

              

          

            

                

                       

8828 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE

SUITE 202

PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85020

11 12

1314

SR 277

SNOWFLAKE

TAYLOR

        SHOW LOW - HOLBROOK HIGHWAY        

   NORTH SNOWFLAKE BOX CULVERT EXTENSION   

              077 NA 362 H7712             

                077-B(208)A                

RE

V
LI

S
C
R
E
E
K

R
.
2
0

E
.

R
.
2
1
E
.

T.13N.

T.14N.

R
.
2
1
E
.

R
.
2
2

E
.

T.13N.

T.12N.

     077 NA 362 H7712     

    077-B(208)A    

S
R
 
7
7

Flake Rd.

.R.R
 EHCAPA

.
R.

R 

EHCAP
A

33
 M
IL

ES

OVERGAARD

TO 
HEBER-

T
O
 

H
O

L
B

R
O

O
K

2
7
 

M
IL

E
S

M
.P
. 

3
6
2
.0

 077 NA 361 HX137 02R 

  S 077-B-700 

        9-T-150       

SHEET INDEX

RIGHT OF WAY PLANS OF THE

P
.O
.T
. 

9
9
7

+
0
8
.9

6

M
.P
. 

3
6
1
.0

0

 

DRAWING NUMBER: D-09-T-344    

ADOT DISTRICT: HOLBROOK (H)    

LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.0 MILES

COUNTY NAME:  NAVAJO          

P
.O
.T
. 
 
6
1
+
9
8
.7

4                        

2013-07-A-030  7-12-13 DATED

1

1
only those portions of this

drawing marked thusly

have been completed under

my direct supervision

    

   

  
1

1

added ms-1

and revised

total sheet number

Date: 3:26:58 PM3/24/2015ADOT\ADOT_OC_R_W_Plans_2013_003_01\ADOTOCRW_SR77_Snowflake_TO_7\13.00_CAD\13.01_Drawings\077rw362_cvr.dgnProjectWise Directory: 

077rw362_cvr.dgn

ORIGINALLY

SEALED BY

DAVID SHANE

RLS NO. 18222

10/1/13

   

    

RESOLUTION

RESOLUTION

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION BOARD

APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

2014-05-A-019  5-9-14  DATED

8TOTAL SHEETS

     MS-1RIGHT OF WAY MONUMENTATION SURVEY

RS-1 TO RS-2RESULTS OF SURVEY

P-1PLANSHEET

VM-1VICINITY MAP SHEET

ORS-1OWNERSHIP RECORDS SHEET

S-1STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS & SYMBOLS

1COVER SHEET

2-19-2015

REVISIONS DATED

1

18211

FRANK D.

ABELL

S

T
ERED LAND SURV

E
Y

O
RC

E

RTI
FC TE

N

O
.

D
a

te
SignedARIZONA,U.S

.A
.

EXPIRES 3/31/2017

AI

E
G
I

R





OWNERSHIP RECORD
PARCEL

NUMBER
OWNER

AREA  REQUIRED REMAINDER

LEFT RIGHT

NET

EXCLUDING

EXISTING R/W

GROSS

INCLUDING

EXISTING R/W

TOTAL

AREA
EASEMENTS

NEWDESCRIPTION OF AREA REQUIRED
( ( ))

ALL AREAS ARE IN SQUARE FEET UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

ACQUIRED

TYPE DOCUMENTNOTES
SHEET

NO.

ORS-1

09-1485 155,761 41,882

09-1486 5,336,392 101,394 7,144 5,234,998

09-1487

WHICH WILL BE TAKEN INTO THE STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM BY RESOLUTION.

GROSS AREA INCLUDES 11,559 SQ. FT. OF EXISTING COUNTY HIGHWAY EASEMENT1

1 1NE4 SEC. 14 T.13N. R.21E.

27,603 8,218 19,3851,218

MARK L. FLAKE ET. AL

NE4 SEC. 14 T.13N. R.21E.

NE4 SEC. 14 T.13N. R.21E.STEVEN AND SHARLA FLAKE FAMILY TRUST

DEAN M. FLAKE,   et ux WD

WD

1

1

1

2014-00921
2014-00920
2014-00919

2013-20693
2013-20692

2014-01527

QCD1

1

1

1
ORIGINALLY

SEALED BY

david shane

RLS NO. 18222

10/1/13

   

    

AD 01/13

2,382 113,879

C.O. NO. DATE BY

Added Parcels 09-1485, 09-1486,

09-1487 Acquisition Documents

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

CHANGE ORDER REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS

NA

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

8-5-14 LJB

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SHEET

RIGHT OF WAY PLANS  SECTION

DRAWING NO.

           077-B(208)A          

       Show Low - Holbrook      

    North Snowflake Box Culvert Extension    

        077 NA 362 H7712        

  SR 77 

INTERMODAL TRANSPORTATION DIVISION

SURVEY

ROUTE NO.:

HIGHWAY NAME:

ADOT REVIEW

D-09-T-344      

D. FORNEY       

DRAWN/DATE

FEDERAL AID NO.:

PROJECT NO.:

LOCATION:

8828 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE

SUITE 202

PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85020

212003

SEE ATTACHED

077rw362_ors.dgn

ProjectWise Directory: ADOT\ADOT_OC_R_W_Plans_2013_003_01\ADOTOCRW_SR77_Snowflake_TO_7\13.00_CAD\13.01_Drawings\077rw362_ors.dgn Date: 8/5/2014 2:46:43 PM

only those portions of this

drawing marked thusly

have been completed under

my direct supervision

    

   

  

1

1

58427

LJ

BARELA

S

T
ERED LAND SURV

E
Y

O
RC

E

RTI
FC TE

N

O
.

D
a

te
SignedARIZONA,U.S

.A
.

EXPIRES 9/30/2017

AI

E
G
I

R

8-5-2014

REVISIONS DATED











ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SHEET

RIGHT OF WAY PLANS  SECTION

DRAWING NO.

           077-B(208)A          

       Show Low - Holbrook      

    North Snowflake Box Culvert Extension    

        077 NA 362 H7712        

  SR 77 

INTERMODAL TRANSPORTATION DIVISION

SURVEY

ROUTE NO.:

HIGHWAY NAME:

ADOT REVIEW

D-09-T-344      

D. FORNEY       

DRAWN/DATE

FEDERAL AID NO.:

PROJECT NO.:

LOCATION:

077rw362_ms01.dgn

ProjectWise Directory: ADOT\ADOT_OC_R_W_Plans_2013_003_01\ADOTOCRW_SR77_Snowflake_TO_7\13.00_CAD\13.01_Drawings\077rw362_ms01.dgn Date: 3/24/2015 3:23:41 PM

Scale

0  100  200

MS-1

1
2

1
4 1
1

1
3

1
5

1
4

1
4 

2
3 

1
3

2
3

1
4

2
4

1
4

2
2

1
5

2
3

1
1

1
5 1
0

1
4

1
1 

1
4 

1
4 

1
4

1
3

COTTONWOOD WASH

COTTONWOOD WASH

F
L

A
K

E
 

R
O

A
D

S.R. 7
7

position

Calculated

LEGEND

Set Monument

Found Monument

302

300

301

New R/W monument

monument

Existing ADOT R/W 

PT. NORTHING EASTING DESCRIPTION STATION OFFSET

MONUMENTATION LIST

    

10016

10018

10022

10032

10031

10034

10036

10037

10035

10033

10030

10029

10027

SEE DETAIL "A"

SEE DETAIL "B"

DETAIL "A"

2

3

6

6

6

6
6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

1

1

10017

4

1

1

1

1

5

NOTES

1

2

3

4

5

6

DETAIL "B"

REFER TO THE RESULTS OF SURVEY AND R/W PLANS FOR THE BASIS OF STATIONING.

C.O. NO. DATE BY

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

CHANGE ORDER REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

NEW R/W

NEW R/W

N
A

V
A
J

O
 

C
O
.

 
 

T
.
1
3

N
.

R
.
2

1
E
.
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2202

2215

2118

2207

2206

2117

2214

2203

2102

2204

12204

12203

12102

MONUMENT DETAIL

STANDARD ADOT R/W

Typical stamping below.

are 3" aluminum cap on •" rebar.

Unless otherwise noted, all set monuments

Project No.

ADOT R/W

A
D

O
T
 
ROW 

0
 

 

 

 

2118

32+57.15

201
4

P
L

S
 

1
8

2
1

1

77 NA 3
6
2
 

H
7

7
1

2
 

12204

12203

12102

10037

10036

10035

10034

10033

10032

10031

10030

10029

10027

10022

10018

10017

10016

2215

2214

2207

2206

2204

2203

2202

2118

2117

2102

1281348.86445

1281055.50800

1280190.02709

1283839.79735

1283833.86797

1283722.16454

1283716.23515

1283852.29423

1283697.41103

1283702.35218

1283857.23539

1283844.85971

1283885.25845

1283716.85121

1283732.98047

1283788.27642

1283837.46891

1283933.77902

1281336.53900

1281666.20250

1281651.57797

1281348.51415

1281055.22287

1280188.47413

1283934.21216

1281338.06470

1280190.41725

726504.53040

726560.99300

726744.49598

726135.02862

726105.62042

726158.74616

726129.33795

725974.38981

726005.61790

726030.12473

725998.89664

725864.47129

725928.38223

725947.75133

725953.41162

725883.87408

725852.77902

725983.46365

726507.12871

726369.25164

726423.20646

726504.71371

726561.19629

726644.73977

726085.38867

726608.82828

726744.72089

32+57.17

29+57.12

20+77.13

57+72.00

57+72.00

56+52.00

56+52.00

58+16.00

56+58.00

56+58.00

58+16.00

58+30.44

58+57.41

56+88.49

57+03.19

57+71.13

58+25.50

58+94.08

32+44.58

35+95.00

35+70.00

32+56.79

29+56.80

20+77.51

58+74.36

32+25.99

20+77.51

50.11'

50.15'

49.77'

80.00'

50.00'

80.00'

50.00'

75.00'

75.00'

50.00'

50.00'

184.22'

113.58'

127.88'

119.15'

176.38'

197.14'

50.00'

50.00'

120.00'

70.00'

50.00'

50.00'

50.00'

50.00'

50.00'

50.00'

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

Set standard ADOT R/W monument in February 2015 for final R/W monument.

Set pavement nail w/tag RLS 18211 in sidewalk.

Fd. 3" A.C. Stamped A.H.D. 50'Lt, ST 32+57.15 EL 5570.29 1993.

Fd. 3" A.C. Stamped A.H.D. 50'Lt, CS 29+57.15 EL 55x9.93 1993.

Fd. 3" A.C. Stamped A.H.D. 50'Rt, SC 20+77.15 EL 5568.40 1993.

Set standard ADOT R/W monument in June 2014 for final R/W monument.

RIGHT OF WAY MONUMENTATION SURVEY

AS SHOWN ON SHEETS RS-1 TO RS-2

THIS SURVEY SUPPLEMENTS THE RESULTS OF SURVEY

FEBRUARY 2015

A. SCHAEFER/FEB 15

 
2

0
1

5

O

R

Point No.

ADOT R/W

SEE NOTE 4

SEE NOTE 3

SEE NOTE 2

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

(C)

(C)

SEE NOTE 5

Set Standard Monument

Set Standard Monument

(C)

18211

FRANK D.

ABELL

S

T
ERED LAND SURV

E
Y

O
RC

E

RTI
FC TE

N

O
.

D
a

te
SignedARIZONA,U.S

.A
.

EXPIRES 3/31/2017

AI

E
G
I

R


	H7712.pdf
	077rw362_cvr_full-sealed_2014-08-05
	077rw362_ors_full-sealed_2014-08-05
	077rw362_ms01_full-sealed_2014-08-05


	Text1: Click here for SR 77 Index
	Text2: 


